Vacuum science... product solution.
The Wide Range Gauge (WRG) family offers the capability of single port pressure measurement in the
range atmosphere to 10-9 mbar with a linear output.
•	 Microprocessor signal processing gives seamless
transition between Pirani and magnetron outputs as
well as linear output (log pressure scale)
•	 Automatic vacuum setting of Pirani gauge element
•	 Single push-button atmosphere setting

1)
Dimensions - mm (inch)
Ordering information
Product description Order no.
WRG-S-NW25 D14701000
WRG-S-DN40CF D14703000
WRG-SL-NW25 D14711000
WRG-D-NW25 D14702000
Gauges can be supplied with a calibration certificate traceable to national standards.
For accessories, supporting products and kits please contact Edwards or visit our website.
Product description Order no.
Replacement body tube assembly
NW25 D14701801
DN40CF D14703801
Electrode assembly kit D14701802
Pirani tube replacement kit D14701803
Full body tube service kit D14701804
Product description Order no.
Electronics and magnet housing
WRG-S D14701800
WRG-SL D14711800
WRG-D D14702800